Used when centralized control of multiple doors
   is required
2-, 4-, 6-, 8-, 10-, 12-, 14-, and 16-door units
Mounted in an Altronix Trove enclosure with
   built-in eFlow power supply
Includes MDK Master Controller and two-door
   expansion boards
3 to 48 configurable inputs (model dependent)

End of Life
VAX TROVE SERIES
Ordering Information
Description Model Number
Two-door controller; includes 1 master controller board, 1 two-door expander boards and a
12 VDC @ 6A power supply in an Altronix Trove1 steel lockable enclosure  VAX-TROVE-2DR
Four-door controller; includes 1 master controller board, 2 two-door expander boards and a
12 VDC @ 6A power supply in an Altronix Trove1 steel lockable enclosure  VAX-TROVE-4DR
Six-door controller; includes 1 master controller board, 3 two-door expander boards and a
12 VDC @ 6A power supply in an Altronix Trove1 steel lockable enclosure  VAX-TROVE-6DR
Eight-door controller; includes 1 master controller board, 4 two-door expander boards and a
12 VDC @ 6A power supply in an Altronix Trove1 steel lockable enclosure  VAX-TROVE-8DR
Ten-door controller; includes 2 master controller board, 5 two-door expander boards and a
12 VDC @ 10A power supply in an Altronix Trove2 steel lockable enclosure VAX-TROVE-10DR
Twelve-door controller; includes 2 master controller board, 6 two-door expander boards and a
12 VDC @ 10A power supply in an Altronix Trove2 steel lockable enclosure VAX-TROVE-12DR
Fourteen-door controller; includes 2 master controller board, 7 two-door expander boards and a
12 VDC @ 10A power supply in an Altronix Trove2 steel lockable enclosure VAX-TROVE-14DR
Sixteen-door controller; includes 2 master controller board, 8 two-door expander boards and a
12 VDC @ 10A power supply in an Altronix Trove2 steel lockable enclosure VAX-TROVE-16DR
Accessories
Module to convert lock 12 VDC output to dry contact output VAX-MOD-DRY
Module to convert lock 12 VDC output to 24 VDC 250 mA VAX-MOD-24
Expansion memory module VAX-MOD-MEM
VICON ACCESS CONTROL
VAX-TROVE Series Multi-Door Controllers
Sam